h
CChhiipp  RReessiissttoorr
                  1
Features
� Small size and lightweight
� Suitable for both f low and re-f low soldering
� Reduct ion of assembly costs and matching with placement  machines
Applicat ion
� Automot ive indust ry (indicators)
� Medical and military equipment , Radio and tape recorders
� Telecommunicat ion equipment , TV tuners and video cameras
� Computers, Pocket  Calculators
Explanation of Part Number and Ordering Procedure:
 1      2     3       4     5      6       7       8        9       10       11      12    13    14
Note: 1. Special resistance tolerance requirement  available on a case-to-case basis.  Please indicate when ordering.
      2.  Special T.C.R. requirements can be supplied on a case-to-case basis.  Please indicate when ordering.
 3.  Ordering procedure (Example: 1206 1/ 4W-S 5% 1.2ö�7�5-5000)
1 2 0 6 S 4 J 0 1 2 J T 5 0
Product Type
Fill in these 4 digit s with
the Chip Resistor t ypes as
follows:
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
08P4
10P8
16P8
Wattage
Fill in these 2 digit s
with the Codes as
follows:
Normal size
WG=1/ 16W
WA=1/ 10W
W8=1/ 8W
W4=1/ 4W
W2=1/ 2W
1W=1W
Small size
SA=1/ 10W-S
S8=1/ 8W-S
S4=1/ 4W-S
S3=1/ 3W-S
07=3/ 4W-S
Special:
WH=1/ 32W
Resistance Value
1. E-24 series: the 1st digit  is “ 0” ,
the 2nd & 3rd digit s are for the
signif icant  f igures of the
resistance and the 4t h indicate
the numbering of the zeros
following;
2. E-96 series: the 1st to 3rd digit s
are for the signif icant  f igures of
the resistance and the 4t h digit
indicate the numbers of zeros
following.
Tolerance
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
Packaging Type
T=T/ R packing
B=Bulk in Poly bag
C=Bulk in casset te
Packing Qty.
 1 ~ 1,000 pcs
     :    :
    9 ~ 9,000 pcs
    A ~ 10,000 pcs
    B ~ 20,000 pcs
Special Feature
0 = NIL
h
CChhiipp  RReessiissttoorr